

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of Work - Construction of Road					
From Nakhadumbar					
Road to Dibra under					
MMGSY Gen					
Name of Agency - Ajay Kumar					
Nizalao At - Bhawani					
high, PO - Kariyadpur,					
Mohampur, Chaya,					
Agreement No. - 17/MMGSY/Gen/					
SBD/2020-21					
Date of commencement - 11.08.2020					
Date of completion - 10.02.2021					
Date of measurement - 19.02.21					
(1) Plv, Layer, Spread of					
compact of WBMG3					
- - - etc					
$5 \times 30.00m \times 3.75m \times 0.075m = 42.19m^3$					
$5 \times 30.00m \times 3.75m \times 0.075m = 42.19m^3$					
$5 \times 30.00m \times 3.75m \times 0.075m = 42.19m^3$					
$5 \times 30.00m \times 3.75m \times 0.075m = 42.19m^3$					
$1 \times 11.00m \times 3.75m \times 0.075m = 3.09m^3$					
					171.85m ³
(2) Plv & apply primer					
Coat with bitumen					
emulsion SS1 - - etc					

Continuation

Abstract of Cost

16

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(1/12) Const. of Bench mark & reference Pillars - - - etc					
(i) Reference & working bench mark					
Qty vide TMB					
Page No. (05) - 0.611 KM					
@ ₹ 5304.85/KM —					₹ 3241.00
(ii) Reference Pillar/Burjee					
Qty vide TMB					
Page No. (05) - 0.611 KM					
@ ₹ 3698.46/KM —					₹ 2260.00
(2/3) Clearing & Grubbing road land - - - etc					
Qty vide TMB					
Page No. (6) - 0.428 Hect					
@ ₹ 49530.51/Hect —					₹ 21199.00
(3) EFW in excavation for sh - - - etc					
Qty vide TMB					
Page No. (6) - 67.08 m ³					
@ ₹ 285.17/m ³ —					₹ 19129.00
(4) Plv P.C.C. M10 in found. - - - etc					
Qty vide TMB					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(20/19) Plastering of octo reflected in board. - - etc					
Qty vide TMB Page No. (15)					
(i) 600 mm ϕ circular -					
02 NOS @ 4817.04/m ² - ₹ 9634.00					
(ii) 600 mm x 450 mm rectangular -					
04 NOS @ 4683.12/m ² - ₹ 18732.00					
(iii) 900 mm side octagon					
02 NOS @ 8373.89/m ² - ₹ 16748.00					
(iv) 600 mm equilateral triangle -					
02 NOS @ 3591.37/m ² - 7183.00					
(21) Painting two coats on new surface - - - - etc					
Qty vide TMB					
Page No. (15) - 44.64 m ²					
@ ₹ 95.44/m ² - ₹ 4260.00					
				₹ 3011618.00	
Add 12% C.I.S.T. (H) ₹ 361394.00					
Add 1% Labour (H) ₹ 30116.00					
				₹ 3403128.00	
Less 10% below - - ₹ 340313.00					
				₹ 3062815.00	
Less Previous Payment ₹ 1598384.00					
				₹ 1464431.00	

Continuation

Thanks
19.2.21
J.E

V.K.W.
19.2.21
V.K.W.